Home Team 06201

Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM Kouta Ozaki

Scoresheet for Team: 06201 Silver wolf

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 34 55 0 66 45 0
Total: 73 116 45 121 95 50

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06201 Silver wolf Team: 06206 CUEBE
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard Host Location: Billiard Advance
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*8 1 04243 Matsuyama, Hidemasa *6 0 03360 Kimura, Jun
* 2 2 07082 Yanase, Sumiko *4 1 13115 Tanaka, Daisuke
*3 1 07083 Enomoto, Yoko *4 1 13536 Shibta, Kazuhiro
* 7 1 03789 Koseki, Ryosuke *3 1 12016 Tanaka, Yu
* 5 2 13743 Yoshida, Hikaru * 4 1 16055 Shoji, Takahito
*5 1 13855 Yano, Takahiro N*4 0 16056 Hayashi, Daiki ¥3000.
* 4 2 10097 Moriyama, Midori *4 1 13110 Kojima, Minoru
N=*1 0 16075 Takahashi, Satoko ¥3000.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06203) raven On 07/06/2024 At Matsuyama Billiard



Visiting Team 06206
Scoresheet for Team: 06206 CUEBE Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM Kouta Ozaki

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 34 55 0 66 45 0
Total: 73 116 45 121 95 50

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06201 Silver wolf Team: 06206 CUEBE
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard Host Location: Billiard Advance
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*8 1 04243 Matsuyama, Hidemasa *6 0 03360 Kimura, Jun
* 2 2 07082 Yanase, Sumiko *4 1 13115 Tanaka, Daisuke
*3 1 07083 Enomoto, Yoko *4 1 13536 Shibta, Kazuhiro
* 7 1 03789 Koseki, Ryosuke *3 1 12016 Tanaka, Yu
* 5 2 13743 Yoshida, Hikaru * 4 1 16055 Shoji, Takahito
*5 1 13855 Yano, Takahiro N*4 0 16056 Hayashi, Daiki ¥3000.
* 4 2 10097 Moriyama, Midori *4 1 13110 Kojima, Minoru
N=*1 0 16075 Takahashi, Satoko ¥3000.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06202) Bacchus On 07/06/2024 At Matsuyama Billiard



Scoresheet for Team: 06202 Bacchus
For Week Number:

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 06202 Bacchus

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
34 55 0 66
73 116 45 121

Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

* 9

*
N D WDNMOO

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P PNNPFPPFPONDN

01847
12233
12536
07241
12903
15387
01577
16076

Matsumoto, Tohru
Yamagata, Kent
Hori, Tetsuya
Hiyama, Mariko
Nakamura, Sachiko
Suganuma, Shinpei
Koizumi, Mio
Toshima, Naoto

3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

45 0

95 50
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 06204 Esprit
Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Kouta Ozaki

Billiard Advance

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
AN WWAEDN

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P PNNODNNDN

08587
10729
11227
12093
12338
12537
13884

Matsumoto, Shogo
Nishino, Yoko
Ebihara, Masaki
Saegusa, Tsukuru
Matsumoto, Kentaro
Ichiki, Asako
Nishitani, Kotaro

(06206) CUEBE On 07/06/2024 At Matsuyama Billiard

06202



Scoresheet for Team: 06204 Esprit

For Week Number:

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 06202 Bacchus

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
34 55 0 66
73 116 45 121

Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

* 9

*
N D WDNMOO

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P PNNPFPPFPONDN

01847
12233
12536
07241
12903
15387
01577
16076

Matsumoto, Tohru
Yamagata, Kent
Hori, Tetsuya
Hiyama, Mariko
Nakamura, Sachiko
Suganuma, Shinpei
Koizumi, Mio
Toshima, Naoto

3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

45 0

95 50
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 06204 Esprit
Host Location:

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Kouta Ozaki

Billiard Advance

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
AN WWAEDN

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P PNNODNNDN

08587
10729
11227
12093
12338
12537
13884

Matsumoto, Shogo
Nishino, Yoko
Ebihara, Masaki
Saegusa, Tsukuru
Matsumoto, Kentaro
Ichiki, Asako
Nishitani, Kotaro

(06205) Shimokita Goofy On 07/06/2024 At Billiard Advance

06204



Scoresheet for Team: 06203 raven

For Week Number:

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Team #:

3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 34 55 0 66 45 0

Total:

Home Team

Team: 06203 raven
Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*4 1 02793
*9 1 04271
N*8 0 00198
N*3 0 02695
*4 1 16059
*3 1 05308
*1 1 16060

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

73 116 45

121 95 50

Billiard Advance

Name

Suzuki, Hiroaki

Asai, Toshitsugu
Iwao, Yuji
Yamamoto, Nobuyuki
Wanezaki, Narimasa
Kobayashi, Toshiko
Watanabe, Farrah

¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Kouta Ozaki

Team: 06205 Shimokita Goofy

Host Location:

Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
A NN WOOA~OG

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

PP R RPRNNR

05104
06912
06913
09289
12012
13250
13441
11216

Ozaki, Kouta
linuma, Akira
linuma, Rika
Shima, Akihiro
Ito, Yui

Ikema, Airi
Tomatsu, Yuichiro
Hiraoka, Shinichi

(06201) Silver wolf On 07/06/2024 At Matsuyama Billiard

06203



Scoresheet for Team: 06205 Shimokita Goofy

For Week Number:

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Team #:

3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 34 55 0 66 45 0

Total:

Home Team

Team: 06203 raven
Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*4 1 02793
*9 1 04271
N*8 0 00198
N*3 0 02695
*4 1 16059
*3 1 05308
*1 1 16060

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

73 116 45

121 95 50

Billiard Advance

Name

Suzuki, Hiroaki

Asai, Toshitsugu
Iwao, Yuji
Yamamoto, Nobuyuki
Wanezaki, Narimasa
Kobayashi, Toshiko
Watanabe, Farrah

¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Kouta Ozaki

Team: 06205 Shimokita Goofy

Host Location:

Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
A NN WOOA~OG

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

PP R RPRNNR

05104
06912
06913
09289
12012
13250
13441
11216

Ozaki, Kouta
linuma, Akira
linuma, Rika
Shima, Akihiro
Ito, Yui

Ikema, Airi
Tomatsu, Yuichiro
Hiraoka, Shinichi

(06204) Esprit On 07/06/2024 At Billiard Advance

06205



