Scoresheet for Team: 06201 Silver wolf

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	34	55	0	66	45	0
Total:	73	116	45	121	95	50

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 06201 Silver wolf	Team: 06206 CUEBE
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard	Host Location: Billiard Advance

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name * 8 04243 Matsuyama, Hidemasa * 6 0 03360 Kimura, Jun 2 2 07082 4 Tanaka, Daisuke Yanase, Sumiko 1 13115 3 1 07083 Enomoto, Yoko 4 1 13536 Shibta, Kazuhiro 7 1 03789 Koseki, Ryosuke 3 1 12016 Tanaka, Yu * 4 2 16055 Shoji, Takahito 5 13743 Yoshida, Hikaru 1 5 1 13855 Yano, Takahiro 4 0 16056 Hayashi, Daiki ¥3000. 4 2 10097 Moriyama, Midori * 4 1 13110 Kojima, Minoru N * 1 16075 Takahashi, Satoko ¥3000.

(06203) raven On 07/06/2024 At Matsuyama Billiard

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Scoresheet for Team: 06206 CUEBE

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	34	55	0	66	45	0
Total:	73	116	45	121	95	50

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 06201 Silver wolf	Team: 06206 CUEBE
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard	Host Location: Billiard Advance

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name * 8 04243 1 Matsuyama, Hidemasa * 6 0 03360 Kimura, Jun 2 2 07082 4 Tanaka, Daisuke Yanase, Sumiko 1 13115 3 1 07083 Enomoto, Yoko 4 1 13536 Shibta, Kazuhiro 7 1 03789 Koseki, Ryosuke 3 1 12016 Tanaka, Yu * 4 2 16055 Shoji, Takahito 5 13743 Yoshida, Hikaru 1 5 1 13855 Yano, Takahiro 4 0 16056 Hayashi, Daiki ¥3000. 4 2 10097 Moriyama, Midori * 4 1 13110 Kojima, Minoru N * 1 16075 Takahashi, Satoko ¥3000.

(06202) Bacchus On 07/06/2024 At Matsuyama Billiard

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Scoresheet for Team: 06202 Bacchus

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Kouta Ozaki

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	34	55	0	66	45	0
Total:	73	116	45	121	95	50

Home Team

Team: 06202 Bacchus

Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

				- ,			
	SL	MP	Player #	Name		5	3L
	* 9	2	01847	Matsumoto, Tohru		*	9
	* 6	0	12233	Yamagata, Kent		*	4
	* 6	1	12536	Hori, Tetsuya		*	4
	* 4	1	07241	Hiyama, Mariko		*	3
	* 2	2	12903	Nakamura, Sachiko		*	3
	* 3	2	15387	Suganuma, Shinpei		*	2
	* 4	1	01577	Koizumi, Mio		*	4
Ν	* 2	1	16076	Toshima, Naoto	¥3000.		

Team: 06204 Esprit Host Location: Billia

Visiting Team

Host Location: Billiard Advance

SL MP		Player #	Name
* 9	2	08587	Matsumoto, Shogo
* 4	2	10729	Nishino, Yoko
* 4	0	11227	Ebihara, Masaki
* 3	2	12093	Saegusa, Tsukuru
* 3	2	12338	Matsumoto, Kentaro
* 2	1	12537	Ichiki, Asako
* 4	1	13884	Nishitani, Kotaro

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06206) CUEBE On 07/06/2024 At Matsuyama Billiard

Scoresheet for Team: 06204 Esprit

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	34	55	0	66	45	0
Total:	73	116	45	121	95	50

Home Team

Team: 06202 Bacchus

Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

	5	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	9	2	01847	Matsumoto, Tohru	
	*	6	0	12233	Yamagata, Kent	
	*	6	1	12536	Hori, Tetsuya	
	*	4	1	07241	Hiyama, Mariko	
	*	2	2	12903	Nakamura, Sachiko	
	*	3	2	15387	Suganuma, Shinpei	
	*	4	1	01577	Koizumi, Mio	
Ν	*	2	1	16076	Toshima, Naoto	¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 06204 Esprit

Host Location: Billiard Advance
SI MP Player # Name

-	, L	IVI	riayei #	Name
*	9	2	08587	Matsumoto, Shogo
*	4	2	10729	Nishino, Yoko
*	4	0	11227	Ebihara, Masaki
*	3	2	12093	Saegusa, Tsukuru
*	3	2	12338	Matsumoto, Kentaro
*	2	1	12537	Ichiki, Asako
*	4	1	13884	Nishitani, Kotaro

(06205) Shimokita Goofy On 07/06/2024 At Billiard Advance

Scoresheet for Team: 06203 raven

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Kouta Ozaki

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	34	55	0	66	45	0
Total:	73	116	45	121	95	50

Home Team

Team: 06203 raven

Visiting Team

Team: 06205 Shimokita Goofy Host Location: Matsuvama Billiard

Host Location: Billiard Advance					Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard						
SL	MP	Player #	Name		5	SL.	MP	Player #	Name		
* 4	1	02793	Suzuki, Hiroaki		*	9	1	05104	Ozaki, Kouta		
* 9	1	04271	Asai, Toshitsugu		*	5	2	06912	linuma, Akira		
N * 8	0	00198	Iwao, Yuji	¥3000.	*	4	2	06913	linuma, Rika		
N * 3	0	02695	Yamamoto, Nobuyuki	¥3000.	*	6	1	09289	Shima, Akihiro		
* 4	1	16059	Wanezaki, Narimasa		*	3	1	12012	Ito, Yui		
* 3	1	05308	Kobayashi, Toshiko		*	2	1	13250	Ikema, Airi		
* 1	1	16060	Watanabe, Farrah		*	2	1	13441	Tomatsu, Yuichiro		
					*	4	1	11216	Hiraoka, Shinichi		

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06201) Silver wolf On 07/06/2024 At Matsuyama Billiard

Scoresheet for Team: 06205 Shimokita Goofy
For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/29/2024 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	34	55	0	66	45	0
Total:	73	116	45	121	95	50

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06203 raven Team: 06205 Shimokita Goofy Host Location: Billiard Advance Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name * 4 02793 * 9 Suzuki, Hiroaki 1 05104 Ozaki, Kouta 9 04271 Asai, Toshitsugu * 5 2 06912 linuma, Akira 1 * 8 * 4 Ν 0 00198 Iwao, Yuji ¥3000. 2 06913 linuma, Rika * 6 N * 3 ¥3000. 0 02695 Yamamoto, Nobuyuki 09289 Shima, Akihiro 1 * 4 Wanezaki, Narimasa 12012 1 16059 3 1 Ito, Yui 3 1 05308 Kobayashi, Toshiko 2 1 13250 Ikema, Airi * 1 * 2 1 16060 Watanabe, Farrah 1 13441 Tomatsu, Yuichiro * 4 1 11216 Hiraoka, Shinichi

(06204) Esprit On 07/06/2024 At Billiard Advance

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information